Product Change Notification
111705 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

 Customer Impact of Change and Recommended Action:
Intel anticipates no impact to customers.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Processor#  Frequency  Stepping  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#
 I7-2840QM  2.4 GHZ  D2  AV8062700835001S R00V  S R00V  909663
 I7-2720QM  2.2 GHZ  D2  AV8062700836011S R00W  S R00W  909664
 I7-2740QM  2.3 GHZ  D2  AV8062700836100S R00X  S R00X  909665
 I7-2860QM  2.5 GHZ  D2  AV8062701065200S R02Q  S R02Q  910240
 I7-2760QM  2.4 GHZ  D2  AV8062701065400S R02R  S R02R  910241
 I7-2675QM  2.2 GHZ  D2  AV8062701065600S R02S  S R02S  910242
 I7-2635QM  2 GHZ  D2  AV8062700837205S R030  S R030  910296
 I7-2655QM  2.1 GHZ  D2  AV8062700837300S R031  S R031  910297
 I7-2657M  1.6 GHZ  J1  AV8062701040804S R03S  S R03S  910398
 I7-2617M  1.5 GHZ  J1  AV8062701040904S R03T  S R03T  910399
 I5-2537M  1.4 GHZ  J1  AV8062701047107S R03W  S R03W  910402
 I3-2357M  1.3 GHZ  J1  AV8062701047702S R03J  S R03J  910407
 I3-2397M  1.5 GHZ  J1  AV8062701048002S R03L  S R03L  910409
 I5-2540LM  1.8 GHZ  J1  AV8062701065702S R03M  S R03M  910410
 I5-2560LM  1.9 GHZ  J1  AV8062701065903S R03N  S R03N  910411
 I3-2350LM  1.6 GHZ  J1  AV8062701066002S R03P  S R03P  910412
 I3-2370LM  1.7 GHZ  J1  AV8062701066102S R03Q  S R03Q  910413
 I7-2620M  2.7 GHZ  J1  AV8062700839009S R041  S R041  910454
 I7-2640M  2.8 GHZ  J1  AV8062700839107S R043  S R043  910455
 I5-2540M  2.6 GHZ  J1  AV8062700839411S R046  S R046  910458
 I5-2560M  2.7 GHZ  J1  AV8062700839505S R047  S R047  910459
 I5-2520M  2.5 GHZ  J1  AV8062700844214S R04A  S R04A  910462
 I5-2540M  2.6 GHZ  J1  AV8062700844302S R042  S R042  910463
 I5-2410M  2.3 GHZ  J1  AV8062700845406S R04G  S R04G  910466
 I3-2330M  2.2 GHZ  J1  AV8062700846806S R04L  S R04L  910470
 I3-2390M  2.5 GHZ  J1  AV8062700846906S R04M  S R04M  910471
 I7-2649M  2.3 GHZ  J1  AV8062700850010S R04N  S R04N  910472
 I7-2689M  2.4 GHZ  J1  AV8062700850807S R04C  S R04C  910473
 I7-2629M  2.1 GHZ  J1  AV8062700851111S R04D  S R04D  910474
 I7-2669M  2.2 GHZ  J1  AV8062700851205S R04E  S R04E  910475
 I3-2310M  2.1 GHZ  J1  AV8062700999605S R04S  S R04S  910495
 I5-2475M  2.6 GHZ  J1  AV8062700845507S R06X  S R06X  911104
 I5-2435M  2.4 GHZ  J1  AV8062700995706S R06Y  S R06Y  911105
 I5-2450M  2.5 GHZ  J1  AV8062700995806S R06Z  S R06Z  911106
 I5-2415M  2.3 GHZ  J1  AV8062701085700S R071  S R071  911275
 I5-2430M  2.4 GHZ  J1  AV8062701085800S R072  S R072  911276
 I7-2715QE  2.1 GHZ  D2  AV8062700843908S R076  S R076  911594
 I3-2310E  2.1 GHZ  D2  AV8062700849116S R077  S R077  911597
 I7-2655LE  2.2 GHZ  D2  AV8062700849508S R078  S R078  911598
 I7-2610UE  1.5 GHZ  D2  AV8062700849607S R079  S R079  911599
 I3-2340UE  1.3 GHZ  D2  AV8062700849710S R074  S R074  911600
 I5-2515E  2.5 GHZ  D2  AV8062700853208S R075  S R075  911601
 807  1.2 GHZ  J1  AV8062701079700S R07G  S R07G  912306
 817  1.3 GHZ  J1  AV8062701079800S R07H  S R07H  912307
 827  1.4 GHZ  J1  AV8062701079900S R07J  S R07J  912308
 837  1.5 GHZ  J1  AV8062701080000S R07K  S R07K  912309
 957  1.2 GHZ  Q0  AV8062700852600S R089  S R089  912328